
Mercy - May 2018

05/01/2018 - 05/31/2018 MERCY

Total 19297

Peak Day Sat, 12 May, 2018 (2,633)

Minimum Day Thu, 3 May, 2018 (65)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 26

Daily Average 622

Average Workday Traffic 444

Average Weekend Traffic 1137

Weekly Average 4357

Monthly Average 18947

Date MERCY

Tue, May 1, 2018 329

Wed, May 2, 2018 347

Thu, May 3, 2018 65

Fri, May 4, 2018 282

Sat, May 5, 2018 1022

Sun, May 6, 2018 1018

Mon, May 7, 2018 505

Tue, May 8, 2018 487

Wed, May 9, 2018 519

Thu, May 10, 2018 421

Fri, May 11, 2018 397

Sat, May 12, 2018 2633

Sun, May 13, 2018 751

Mon, May 14, 2018 531

Tue, May 15, 2018 444

Wed, May 16, 2018 270

Thu, May 17, 2018 589

Fri, May 18, 2018 570

Sat, May 19, 2018 981

Sun, May 20, 2018 769

Mon, May 21, 2018 484

Tue, May 22, 2018 531

Wed, May 23, 2018 248

Thu, May 24, 2018 258

Fri, May 25, 2018 443

Sat, May 26, 2018 1150

Sun, May 27, 2018 770

Mon, May 28, 2018 989

Tue, May 29, 2018 568

Wed, May 30, 2018 477

Thu, May 31, 2018 449


